
City State Name Group Chapter Email Address

Alexandria Louisiana Vacant Alexandria

Baton Rouge Louisiana Blake Miller East Baton Rouge blake_austin_miller@yahoo.com

Lafayette Louisiana Mary LeBlanc Lafayette, LA marymleblanc@yahoo.com

Mandeville Louisiana Jennifer Frederick Northshore jpfrederick1898@gmail.com

Natchitoches Louisiana Dr. Ron McBride Natchitoches mcbride.ron67@gmail.com

New Orleans Louisiana Patty Hrappman New Orleans phrappman@holycrosstigers.com

New Roads Louisiana Virginia Monceret West Baton Rouge gatorbillboards@yahoo.com

Northeast Louisiana Vacant Monroe

Shreveport Louisiana Mona Vienne Shreveport mrvienne@caddoschools.org

Southwest Louisiana Britt Richey Lake Charles jbrichey86@hotmail.com

Los Angeles California Deven MacNair Los Angeles devenmac@gmail.com

Atlanta Georgia Vacant Atlanta

New York New York Sloan Snow New York City ssnow@nba.com

Bloomington Illinois Derek Young Bloomington derek.young.kbwy@statefarm.com

Orlando Florida Vacant Orlando

Emerald Coast Florida Dillon Roy Pensacola mdillonroy@gmail.com

Austin Texas Rachel McCalister Austin rachel.mccalister@gmail.com

Dallas Texas Scott Repp DFW jscottrepp@gmail.com

East Texas Texas Lane Luckie Tyler laneluckie@hotmail.com

Houston Texas Clarence Frank Houston clarence.frank.jr@gmail.com

San Antonio Texas Vacant San Antonio

Washington District of Columbia Vacant
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